
India Internal Committee

Bengaluru Pune/MumbaiTrivandrum

Finastra has zero tolerance 
towards sexual harassment.
If you have any challenges or 
concerns, reach out to: FinastraIndia.
POSH@finastra.com or POSH 
Internal committee members or  
call on 080 4040 4040 (Bangalore),  
0471 2700399 (Trivandrum),  
020 46249001 (Pune)

For more information please refer to 
the POSH Policy on the People Portal

Kanchan Paralkar  
- Devale
External Member, SASHA

kanchan@sashaindia.com

Renu Mall
Presiding Officer 
renu.mall@finastra.com

Devarajan C
Product, Platform and Technology

devarajan.c@finastra.com

Sarah Thomas
Finance

sarah.thomas@finastra.com

Ekta Dwivedi
Human Resources

Ekta.dwivedi@finastra.com

Mamta Salian
Global Services

mamta.salian@finastra.com

Sudhakar Shinde
Global Services

sudhakar.shinde@finastra.com

Apurva V. Karandikar
Human Resources

apurvavijay.karandikar@finastra.com

Niyas Saifudeen
Product, Platform and Technology

niyas.saifudeen@finastra.com

Harikrishnan Vijayakumar
Human Resource
harikrishnan.vijayakumar 
@finastra.com

Prita Rathish
Product, Platform and Technology

prita.rathish@finastra.com

Maitrayee Chattopadhyay
Audit
maitrayee.chattopadhyay@finastra.com
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